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For over 25 years WSI has been the industry leader in custom-tailored wheel and tire packages.  Our 
goal has always been to provide the highest quality products and offer the best possible service 
at a competitive price.  We take great pride in serving some of the finest independent tire dealers, 
automotive dealerships and aftermarket specialty shops all around the country.  Our wish is to earn 
and establish long term working relationships with our customers.  We maintain a comprehensive 
inventory of high quality aftermarket wheels, tires, and accessories from the leading manufacturers 
in the industry.  Whether you are looking to fit an exotic, everyday driver, truck, or SUV, contact us 
today and one of our very knowledgeable, experienced staff members will be at your service.

© 2016 Wheel Specialists, Inc.  All rights reserved.



































































































































SERVICES AND INFORMATION

Free Daily Valley Wide Pickup & Delivery in the Phoenix Metropolitan Area

& Resealing

Same Day Shipping for FEDEX / UPS Orders Received by 3:00 pm

Great LTL Rates & Delivery Time Frames for Larger Palletized Shipments

Representatives “Second to none” in the industry in knowledge and expertise 
State of the art facility providing logistics “Second to none” 
Comprehensive inventory of today’s hottest styles and fitments from the leading manufacturers in the industry 
Machining procedures to meet exacting standards 
Installation technicians specifically trained to mount, balance and install today’s extreme wheel and tire packages
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Chrome Plating, PVD Chrome Plating, Gold 
Plating, Powdercoating, Painting and Polishing 
of OEM and Aftermarket Wheels

Complete Machine Shop Services Performed in Our Onsite State of 
the Art Machine Shop

701 S. PERRY LANE, TEMPE, AZ 85281-2918
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andre@wsiaz.com
cade@wsiaz.com 
cj@wsiaz.com
priest@wsiaz.com
terry@wsiaz.com
curtis@wsiaz.com
darren@wsiaz.com 
dave@wsiaz.com
jeff@wsiaz.com
jim@wsiaz.com
justin@wsiaz.com
larry@wsiaz.com 
mike@wsiaz.com

480.222.7219
480.222.7214 
480.222.7206
480.222.7215
480.222.7211
480.222.7209
480.222.7213 
480.222.7207 
480.222.7216
480.222.7217
480.222.7218
480.222.7210
480.222.7212

Andre Roberts
Cade Kisner 
Chris Jacobson
Chris Priest
Chris Terry
Curtis Price
Darren Young 
Dave Sleater
Jeff Curran
Jim Johnston
Justin Miller
Larry Grisham 
Mike Lopez

DIRECT LINEE-MAILEXTSALES TEAM

BUSINESS HOURS




